
REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

STAFF ROSTER 2022-2023 
 

OFFICE 

Mrs. Kate Jordan    Principal    kjordan@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Michelle Hirschlieb    Secretary   mhirschlieb@goodrichschools.org 

 

DEVELOPMENTAL KINDERGARTEN 

Mrs. Jillian Beccia     Teacher   jbeccia@goodrichschools.org 

 

KINDERGARTEN 

Mrs. Samantha Mulder    Teacher   smetcalf@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Kathy Smith      Teacher    ksmith@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Krista Stroup      Teacher    kstroup@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Jamie Zannetti      Teacher    jzannetti@goodrichschools.org 

 

FIRST GRADE 

Mrs. Danielle Baszler    Teacher    dbaszler@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Keri Bechtel     Teacher    kbechtel@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Deborah Gragg     Teacher    dgragg@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Nicole McDermott    Teacher    nmcdermott@goodrichchools.org 

 

SPECIALS 

Mrs. Marlyce Farnum     Art Teacher    mfarnum@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Erin Janetsky      Music Teacher   ejanetsky@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Kylene Toepper    Gym Teacher    ktoepper@goodrichschools.org 

 

SPECIAL SERVICES 

Mrs. Jill Kralik     Special Education  jkralik@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Abby Rea     Speech    ahartman@goodrichschools.org 

Mrs. Georgia Richmond    Literacy Specialist  grichmond@goodrichschools.org 

Ms. Stephanie Ladd    Social Worker   sladd@goodrichschools.org 

Ms. Morgan Goodman   Mental Health   mgoodman@goodrichschools.org 

 

PARAPROFESSIONALS 

Mrs. Laura Brooks    LP 

Mrs. Grace Burden   LP 

Mrs. Sherry Casey     LP 

Mrs. Ashlee Mahaffy     Title I/ Library 

Mrs. Christianne Schojan Rider LP 

Mrs. Tanya Schroeder    SE 

Mrs. Dawn Toms     Title I 

Mrs. Lynn Zirzow     SE 

 

FOOD SERVICES 

Mrs. Cathy Stoner     Kitchen 

Mrs. Janet Nord     Kitchen 


